Carpathian O-Trophy 2023
Coupe des Pays Latins

dum. 30.04.2023 16:55

Split time results - Long Distance OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (18) 10.1km Om 24C
1(35) 2(37) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(47) 9(39) 10(51) 11(50) 12(36) 13(53) 14(55) 15(56) 16(69) 17(59) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(64) 22(60)
23(70) 24(100) Finish
1 64 Fomiciov Vasili M21E- 1:18:55 2:32 4:44 6:42 12:28 14:54 20:56 23:01 24:56 32:30 34:23 43:14 47:34  50:43 52:48 57:40 59:47 1:04:28 1:06:25 1:07:52 1:09:24 1:13:18 1:14:21
Moldova 2:32 2:12 1:58 5:46 2:26 6:02 2:05 1:55 7:34 1:53 8:51 4:20 3:09 2:05 4:52 2:07 4:41 1:57 1:27 1:32 3:54 1:03
1:17:04 1:18:32 1:18:54
2:43 1:28 0:22
2 278 Fomiciov Anatoli M21E  1:24:50 2:26 4:10 6:22 12:15 14:32 21:33 26:59 29:13 36:47 38:38 47:02 51:20 54:50 57:08 1:02:25 1:04:10 1:08:59 1:10:58 1:12:29 1:15:51 1:19:21 1:20:22
A.C.S. Sanatatea Plo 2:26 1:44 2:12 5:53 2:17 7:01 5:26 2:14 7:34 1:51 8:24 4:18 3:30 2:18 5:17 1:45 4:49 1:59 1:31 3:22 3:30 1:01
1:22:56 1:24:23 1:24:49
2:34 1:27 0:26
3 233 Golovei Andrei M21E  1:32:27 2:33 4:50 7:04 13:31 16:04 28:24 32:14 34:10 41:39  43:27 52:21 56:38 59:48 1:01:56 1:07:04 1:09:03 1:13:57 1:16:29 1:18:50 1:20:28 1:24:07 1:25:13
Sanatatea Ploiesti - 2:33 2:17 2:14 6:27 2:33 12:20 3:50 1:56 7:29 1:48 8:54 4:17 3:10 2:08 5:08 1:59 4:54 2:32 2:21 1:38 3:39 1:06
1:29:25 1:31:55 1:32:26
4:12 2:30 0:31
4 241 Szocs Attila M21E- 1:36:28 2:32 5:30 7:45 14:47 19:49 26:55 29:07 31:02 39:15  41:12 51:58 57:58 1:01:34 1:04:05 1:10:24 1:13:12 1:18:47 1:21:21 1:23:32 1:25:06 1:29:22 1:30:46
CS ORIENTER Tg M 2:32 2:58 2:15 7:02 5:02 7:06 2:12 1:55 8:13 1:57 10:46 6:00 3:36 2:31 6:19 2:48 5:35 2:34 2:11 1:34 4:16 1:24
1:34:09 1:36:01 1:36:27
3:23 1:52 0:26
5 277 Fomiciov lvan M21E  1:39:37 4:48 6:44 9:02 15:23 17:58 24:00 26:30 28:30 36:39 38:36 48:10 1:00:01 1:03:55 1:06:20 1:12:01 1:14:14 1:18:51 1:21:07 1:22:46 1:24:37 1:29:52 1:31:36
A.C.S. Sanatatea Plo 4:48 1:56 2:18 6:21 2:35 6:02 2:30 2:00 8:09 1:57 9:34 11:51 3:54 2:25 5:41 2:13 4:37 2:16 1:39 1:51 5:15 1:44
1:36:09 1:38:36 1:39:36
4:33 2:27 1:00
6 41 Mahu Gabriel M21E  1:40:21 4:13 6:31 9:14 17:21 19:59 32:05 36:01 38:24 47:06 49:32 59:18 1:04:38 1:08:02 1:10:28 1:15:50 1:18:01 1:22:58 1:25:31 1:27:54 1:29:30 1:32:57 1:34:06
C.S. BABARUNCA 4:13 2:18 2:43 8:07 2:38 12:06 3:56 2:23 8:42 2:26 9:46 5:20 3:24 2:26 5:22 2:11 4:57 2:33 2:23 1:36 3:27 1:09
1:36:58 1:39:58 1:40:20
2:52 3:00 0:22
7 23 Isaza Santiago M21E- 1:46:15 2:45 5:10 7:44 14:56 19:45 30:41 36:22 39:19 47:38 49:52 59:35 1:08:02 1:13:03 1:16:17 1:21:39 1:23:53 1:28:48 1:31:33 1:33:34 1:35:05 1:38:42 1:40:00
Nomadas 2:45 2:25 2:34 7:12 4:49 10:56 5:41 2:57 8:19 2:14 9:43 8:27 5:01 3:14 5:22 2:14 4:55 2:45 2:01 1:31 3:37 1:18
1:42:43 1:45:55 1:46:14 1:45:07
2:43 3:12 0:19 *101
8 287 Eriomenco Igor M21E  1:58:54 3:03 5:17 7:37 15:27 18:28 34:58 38:04 39:58 48:08 50:03 1:01:06 1:07:10 1:13:07 1:15:53 1:23:00 1:26:42 1:33:11 1:36:53 1:38:53 1:41:12 1:46:48 1:51:16
Tiras Orient 3:03 2:14 2:20 7:50 3:01 16:30 3:06 1:54 8:10 1:55 11:03 6:04 5:57 2:46 7:07 3:42 6:29 3:42 2:00 2:19 5:36 4:28
1:56:11 1:58:29 1:58:53
4:55 2:18 0:24
9 65 Isacov Veaceslav M21E 2:11:26 5:08 8:39 11:59 21:42 26:08 36:02 41:23 45:57 56:17 58:42 1:09:45 1:15:04 1:25:06 1:28:04 1:36:39 1:40:28 1:47:34 1:50:55 1:53:27 1:57:12 2:02:46 2:04:42
Moldova 5:08 3:31 3:20 9:43 4:26 9:54 5:21 4:34 10:20 2:25 11:03 5:19 10:02 2:58 8:35 3:49 7:06 3:21 2:32 3:45 5:34 1:56
2:08:49 2:10:53 2:11:25
4:07 2:04 0:32
10 27 Fernandez Lozada M21E- 2:29:30 3:23 8:50 11:49 19:50 23:00 33:24 39:04 41:57 52:23 55:20 1:07:38 1:22:40 1:33:47 1:37:55 1:44:41 1:50:24 1:59:47 2:03:02 2:05:11 2:09:10 2:20:52 2:22:26
Trepacerros 3:23 5:27 2:59 8:01 3:10 10:24 5:40 2:53 10:26 2:57 12:18 15:02 11:07 4:08 6:46 5:43 9:23 3:15 2:09 3:59 11:42 1:34
2:26:22 2:29:06 2:29:29 31:03
3:56 2:44 0:23 *42
11 249 Copacinschii Sergi M21E 2:35:45 9:29 12:16 15:35 26:18 31:27 44:46 50:48 54:13 1:06:08 1:09:12 1:22:28 1:31:28 1:40:03 1:44:03 1:52:15 1:56:30 2:03:48 2:08:24 2:13:02 2:16:24 2:23:13 2:24:49
CS FAURI 9:29 2:47 3:19 10:43 5:09 13:19 6:02 3:25 11:55 3:04 13:16 9:00 8:35 4:00 8:12 4:15 7:18 4:36 4:38 3:22 6:49 1:36
2:32:06 2:35:14 2:35:44
7:17 3:08 0:30
12 32 Castillo RosaJuan M21E- 3:15:54 9:17 13:59 17:36 30:52 35:21  45:.08 50:41 55:10 1:07:11 1:10:39 1:23:08 1:30:10 1:36:16 1:40:21 1:47:48 1:59:13 2:16:41 2:20:45 2:33:54 2:37:46 2:46:36 3:00:40
Dominican Orientee 9:17 4:42 3:37 13:16 4:29 9:47 5:33 4:29 12:01 3:28 12:29 7:02 6:06 4:05 7:27 11:25 17:28 4:04 13:09 3:52 8:50 14:04
3:09:38 3:15:12 3:15:54
8:58 5:34 0:42
13 13 Maegawa Kazuhiko M21E  3:59:25 7:49 14:38 17:53 31:55 41:20 1:01:54 1:08:10 1:10:48 1:42:51 1:47:17 2:13:24 2:22:31 2:39:59 2:49:57 2:57:29 3:02:44 3:12:19 3:16:08 3:18:14 3:21:15 3:46:34 3:48:38
OSAKA ORIENTEERI 7:49 6:49 3:15 14:02 9:25 20:34 6:16 2:38 32:03 4:26 26:07 9:07 17:28 9:58 7:32 5:15 9:35 3:49 2:06 3:.01 25:19 2:04
3:56:10 3:59:01 3:59:24 3:40:23
7:32 2:51 0:23 *67
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (18) 10.1km Om 24C  (cont)
1(35) 2(37) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(44) 7(46) 8(47) 9(39) 10(51) 11(50) 12(36) 13(53) 14(55) 15(56) 16(69) 17(59) 18(61) 19(62) 20(63) 21(64) 22(60)
23(70) 24(100) Finish
225 Sanguinetti Pablo  M21E- dnf 3:56 7:40 11:52 - e e e e e e 1:34:06 - eeem e e e e 1:43:28 1:47:52 1:50:27 2:00:44 2:03:19
Uruguay National T 3:56 3:44 4:12 1:22:14 9:22 4:24 2:35 10:17 2:35
2:09:57 2:12:50 2:13:20
6:38 2:53 0:30
31 Scheel Patrick M21E dnf 6:21 13:39 16:39 33:14 37:00 47:16 53:03 58:09 1:07:17 1:09:42 1:44:28 1:55:25 2:02:02 2:39:00 - --m eemm e e e s e
Trepacerros 6:21 7:18 3:00 16:35 3:46 10:16 5:47 5:06 9:08 2:25 34:46 10:57 6:37 36:58
---------- 3:26:59
47:59
74 Kourtellis Nicolas M21E (o L2} e
ORIENTACTION
227 Caruso Leandro M21E- dnf 1:18:33 1:23:31 1:38:26  ----- = --- seem eeeee e e e emeeneeen e e e e e e s e e e
Argentina National 1:18:33 4:58 14:55
70 Plescan Aurel M21E dns
Moldova
W21 (15) 7.9km Om 23C
1(34) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(49) 9(50) 10(52) 11(36) 12(53) 13(54) 14(57) 15(58) 16(59) 17(74) 18(62) 19(63) 20(65) 21(60) 22(70)
23(100)  Finish
1 304 Divin Judit W21E 1:22:51 2:37 6:34 13:33 17:29 22:50 26:49 31:11 36:57 40:25  43:23 46:52 50:57  52:44 57:36 1:00:48 1:04:01 1:06:48 1:09:06 1:10:42 1:13:44 1:16:49 1:20:36
CS Ady Liceum Ora 2:37 3:57 6:59 3:56 5:21 3:59 4:22 5:46 3:28 2:58 3:29 4:05 1:47 4:52 3:12 3:13 2:47 2:18 1:36 3:02 3:05 3:47
1:22:27 1:22:51
1:51 0:24
2 69 Manchevici Olesea W21E 1:30:10 2:45 7:13 13:48 17:02 22:28 28:29 32:35 38:20 41:52  44:24 47:54 53:52 55:38 1:01:20 1:04:52 1:08:45 1:11:58 1:14:28 1:16:12 1:19:21 1:23:42 1:27:14
Moldova 2:45 4:28 6:35 3:14 5:26 6:01 4:06 5:45 3:32 2:32 3:30 5:58 1:46 5:42 3:32 3:53 3:13 2:30 1:44 3:09 4:21 3:32
1:29:41 1:30:10
2:27 0:29
3 230 Turakainen Veera W21E 1:32:49 2:29 6:17 13:25 16:44 21:48 25:49 30:40 35:54 39:10 42:31 52:15 56:49 58:46 1:04:47 1:08:14 1:12:02 1:15:15 1:17:32 1:19:31 1:22:28 1:26:25 1:29:51
Lynx 2:29 3:48 7:08 3:19 5:04 4:01 4:51 5:14 3:16 3:21 9:44 4:34 1:57 6:01 3:27 3:48 3:13 2:17 1:59 2:57 3:57 3:26
1:32:27 1:32:49
2:36 0:22
4 253 Marusceac Ana W21E 1:50:31 2:52 7:30 18:19 21:28 28:57 33:09 38:32 45:23 49:45 58:04 1:03:02 1:08:07 1:11:04 1:18:10 1:21:43 1:25:42 1:29:37 1:32:14 1:34:33 1:37:40 1:43:21 1:47:37
CS FAURI 2:52 4:38 10:49 3:09 7:29 4:12 5:23 6:51 4:22 8:19 4:58 5:05 2:57 7:06 3:33 3:59 3:55 2:37 2:19 3:07 5:41 4:16
1:49:57 1:50:31
2:20 0:34
5 285 Corostileva Anastas W21E 1:54:12 3:22 8:04 17:14 21:08 32:24 39:03 43:14 50:47 55:56 59:02 1:03:01 1:08:55 1:10:52 1:17:20 1:21:57 1:27:13 1:30:49 1:33:58 1:36:30 1:40:31 1:45:58 1:50:45
Tiras Orient 3:22 4:42 9:10 3:54 11:16 6:39 4:11 7:33 5:09 3:06 3:59 5:54 1:57 6:28 4:37 5:16 3:36 3:09 2:32 4:01 5:27 4:47
1:53:38 1:54:12
2:53 0:34
6 97 Denise Mihaela Mija W21E 1:57:17 3:10 8:02 17:01 22:00 35:14  40:.03 43:49 54:02 59:50 1:03:26 1:11:34 1:16:16 1:18:03 1:24:33 1:28:30 1:32:40 1:36:08 1:40:40 1:43:30 1:47:18 1:50:24 1:54:32
PALATUL COPIILOR 3:10 4:52 8:59 4:59 13:14 4:49 3:46 10:13 5:48 3:36 8:08 4:42 1:47 6:30 3:57 4:10 3:28 4:32 2:50 3:48 3:06 4:08
1:56:56 1:57:17
2:24 0:21
7 100 Artemis MariaMija ~W21E 2:03:15 3:13 7:31 17:54 23:24 33:50 39:26 44:25 52:05 56:06 1:07:30 1:16:36 1:22:15 1:24:06 1:30:23 1:34:12 1:37:53 1:42:17 1:47:01 1:49:26 1:52:43 1:56:21 2:00:17
PALATUL COPIILOR 3:13 4:18 10:23 5:30 10:26 5:36 4:59 7:40 4:.01 11:24 9:06 5:39 1:51 6:17 3:49 3:41 4:24 4:44 2:25 3:17 3:38 3:56
2:02:47 2:03:15
2:30 0:28
8 232 Golovei Ana W21E 2:45:34 9:05 13:58 25:06 29:42 37:58 42:18 50:03 57:17 1:02:10 1:06:22 1:10:40 1:19:43 1:22:32 1:46:54 1:52:25 1:59:41 2:03:30 2:07:08 2:10:21 2:16:03 2:37:09 2:42:15
Sanatatea Ploiesti - 9:05 4:53 11:08 4:36 8:16 4:20 7:45 7:14 4:53 4:12 4:18 9:03 2:49 24:22 5:31 7:16 3:49 3:38 3:13 5:42 21:06 5:06
2:44:47 2:45:34 2:04:23
2:32 0:47 *61
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
W21 (15) 7.9km Om 23C  (cont)
1(34) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(44) 7(46) 8(49) 9(50) 10(52) 11(36) 12(53) 13(54) 14(57) 15(58) 16(59) 17(74) 18(62) 19(63) 20(65) 21(60) 22(70)
23(100)  Finish
9 247 Soo Wai Hin W21E 3:14:15 8:34 14:16  35:06 42:23 1:00:43 1:08:39 1:19:55 1:32:24 1:38:06 1:45:14 1:54:02 2:03:07 2:06:10 2:19:29 2:25:23 2:32:42 2:39:39 2:46:44 2:49:49 2:54:34 3:04:31 3:10:24
Hong Kong China 8:34 5:42 20:50 7:17 18:20 7:56 11:16 12:29 5:42 7:08 8:48 9:05 3:03 13:19 5:54 7:19 6:57 7:05 3:05 4:45 9:57 5:53
3:13:49 3:14:15
3:25 0:26
51 Stupu Anca W21E dnf 2:53 7:31 25:17 29:38 37:58 42:45 55:54 1:03:46 1:08:04 - semem s meeee e e e 1:12:05 1:15:47 1:18:37 1:21:44 ----- 1:29:40
C.S. BABARUNCA 2:53 4:38 17:46 4:21 8:20 4:47 13:09 7:52 4:18 4:01 3:42 2:50 3:07 7:56
1:32:11 1:32:55
2:31 0:44
30 Fernandez Lozada W21E dnf 11:18 19:47 34:17 48:01 1:00:01 1:10:31 1:16:08 1:33:19 1:39:27 - —-mem eemem e e e e 1:47:31 1:59:19 2:04:51 2:09:32 2:21:29 2:29:35
Trepacerros 11:18 8:29 14:30 13:44 12:00 10:30 5:37 17:11 6:08 8:04 11:48 5:32 4:41 11:57 8:06
2:35:04 2:35:49
5:29 0:45
228 Sandoval Rocio W21E dnf 8:25  46:35 1:02:30 1:14:21 1:39:43 - —--- em e eeeem e e s s e s e e s e e e
Argentina National 8:25 38:10 15:55 11:51 25:22
————— 3:38:00
1:58:17
50 Maria Tulban W21E dnf 5:28 10:48  33:50 38:19 47:23  52:07 57:39 1:05:59 1:12:50 1:36:30 @ -----  —--e- seeem emememeen e e e s s e e
C.S. BABARUNCA 5:28 5:20  23:02 4:29 9:04 4:44 5:32 8:20 6:51  23:40
308 Papara Nicoleta W21E dns
CSM VSK Csikszere
25 Ninco Diana W21E dns

Nomadas



